
Explore New Jersey Horse Country (48.7 mi / 2900 ft) Route #39923234

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.1

R 0.1 Kings Rd 0.0
QL 0.1 Turn sharp left onto Green Ave 0.6
R 0.7 Woodland Rd 0.6
L 1.3 Loantaka Way 0.9
R 2.2 N Loantaka Ln 0.6
R 2.8 Spring Valley Rd 0.9
L 3.7 Van Beuren Rd 0.9
L 4.6 Red Gate Rd 0.7
R 5.3 Blue Mill Rd 1.9

BR 7.2 TRO Blue Mill Rd 0.0
BR 7.2 Village Rd 0.0
S 7.3 Glen Alpin Rd 1.7
S 8.9 Tempe Wick Rd 1.4
R 10.4 Jockey Hollow Rd 0.4

PIT 10.8 Restroom - Jockey Hollow Visitor
Center

0.0

S 10.8 Cemetery Rd 1.1
S 12.0 Grand Parade Rd 0.6
R 12.5 Jockey Hollow Rd 1.1
L 13.6 TRO Jockey Hollow Rd 0.4
R 13.9 Tempe Wick Rd 1.1
L 15.0 Corey Ln 0.9
S 15.9 Cherry Ln 1.3
S 17.2 Hilltop Rd 0.5
S 17.7 Pleasant Valley Rd 1.5

BR 19.3 Union School House Rd 0.7
L 20.0 Roxiticus Rd 1.2
S 21.2 Gladstone-Ralston Rd 0.3
S 21.4 Mendham Rd 1.7
R 23.1 Dewey Ave 0.1
L 23.2 Main St 0.0

PIT 23.2 Gladstone Market-LUNCH 0.0
QR 23.2 Dewey Ave 0.1
R 23.3 Mendham Rd 0.3
S 23.6 Main St 0.3
L 24.0 Willow Ave 1.5
L 25.4 TRO Willow Ave 0.0
S 25.5 Lake Rd 2.4
R 27.9 Main Street, US 202 0.8
L 28.7 Turn sharp left onto Liberty Cor-

ner Road, CR 512
3.2

Go At On For
L 31.9 Somerville Rd 0.3
L 32.2 Mine Brook Rd / Old Mine Brook

Rd
0.3

R 32.5 Annin Rd 0.6
R 33.1 Victoria Dr 0.3
L 33.4 Kensington Rd 0.4
L 33.8 Mt Airy Rd/Rt 525 0.5
R 34.3 Lake Rd 0.9
L 35.2 Culberson Rd 0.1

QR 35.3 Dogwood Way 0.3
L 35.6 S Alward Ave 0.8
R 36.4 Evergreen Pl 0.1
L 36.5 Washington Avenue 0.2
R 36.7 Ridge Street 0.1
R 36.8 Turner St 0.1

QL 36.9 Turner St turns left and becomes
W Craig St

0.4

L 37.3 N Maple Ave 0.1
QR 37.4 Southard Park-RESTROOMS PIT 0.1
PIT 37.5 Southard Park-Restrooms - then

U turn back to N. Maple Ave
0.1

R 37.6 N Maple Ave 0.7
R 38.3 Madisonville Rd 0.5
S 38.8 Lees Hill Rd 1.6
R 40.3 Lindsley Rd 0.6

BL 41.0 TRO Lindsley Rd 0.0
QL 41.0 Long Hill Rd 0.3
R 41.3 Lees Hill Rd 0.4
R 41.7 Village Rd 0.2
R 42.0 Millbrook Rd 0.8
L 42.8 Pleasantville Rd 1.2
R 44.0 Miller Rd 0.5
L 44.5 Sharp left onto Woodland Rd 0.6

BL 45.1 Meyersville Rd 0.3
L 45.4 Spring Valley Rd 0.2

BR 45.6 TRO Spring Valley Rd 0.9
R 46.5 Loantaka Way 1.0

BR 47.4 TRO Loantaka Way 0.0
QR 47.5 Woodland Rd 0.6
L 48.1 Green Ave 0.5

BR 48.6 fork toward King’s Road to NJT 0.1
48.7 End of route
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